
2 

3 

1 

4 

6 

11 

7 

S No. Application Submission Code 

9 

10 

23 

14 

26 

16 

18 

27 

24 

12 

15 

25 

22 

17 

13 

19 

21 

29 

28 

102 

101 

51 

66 

34 

88 

85 

52 

91 

65 

45 

20 252539102382460171 

54 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KATIHAR 

108 

PROVISIONAL ADMISION LIST SERVICE CATEGORY 1 

90 

95 252542977902712364 

83 

252537616781833496 

252541548262510583 
252536586902537997 

252535871202094326 
252537862181846071 
252543108962885100 

252544685862941216 

252535931962946237 

252538990282623922 

252539852002249377 

252542372422611749 

252542217122708215 

252535492942026172 

252543722402799645 

252535760881851243 

252538457021919894 

252544406502924651 

252542885782693010 

252535247481733004 

252535514621738234 

252543453182776868 

252540261462113935 
252536270681750210 

252535467761988800 

252538878061993570 

252539304502015990 

252535337181827157 

252535177061 730529 
252543808982803783 

252543409542771996 

252537106561995669 

25253900532 1997842 
252535775781736731 

252542067802539992 
252541375362804685 
252537149021816256 
252542512862622802 

252538950182003945 
252536549221757764 
252537179161818065 

252545184542975979 
252542483302618206 

252541268842284991 

Name 

NAVYASRI 

ANKITA KUMARI 

AADISH URANW 
RUDRANSH BHARTI 

GALAXY RAJ 

KANAK KUMARI 
VAISNAVI KUMARI 

PIHU KUMARI 

RIYANSH KUMAR 

RISHAB RAJ 

ARNAV KUMAR 

PRATYUSH KUMAR 

SHANAYA SINGH 

ANSH RAJ 

KAVYA KUMARI 

ABHINAV KUMAR 

SAURABH KUMAR 

VIRAT 
ANKUSH KUMAR 

KADIRA BEGAM 
KRISHIKA KASHYAP 

ARYAN RAJ 

VIVAN KASHYAP 

MD BASSAM AREEB 

MAHI YADAV 
SIDHANTH 
KHUSHMITA PATEL 

AANYA KUMARI 

MAHI KUMARI 
DAVID TUDU 

ISHIKA SINGH 

KRITIKA ARYA 

AKSHARA 
AKSHAT YADAV 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

ARSH THAKUR 

ALINA TIGGA 
SURYANSH KUMAR 

AYAN ARYAN 

AAYANSH YADAV 
AMIT KUMAR 

HARSHITA RANJAN 

SIDDHI KUMARI 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

SAANVI SHREYA 

General 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

Caste 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

General 

SC 

General 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

ST 

General 
SC 

General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

Category 

1 

1 

Service 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number 
of 

Transfers 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

25.03.2025 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number 

1 

Lottery 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Pritncina 



84 252541327882335302 

93 252542853242772750 

252536220481749163 
252544405822884914 
252539037201999774 
252536959941775644 
252536884701769692 
252539566522033034 
252543234062804881 
252536705381994467 

75 252540104162103421 

41 

105 

67 

50 

49 

70 

92 

47 

68 

97 

PROVISIONAL ADMISION LIST SERVICE CATEGORY1 

1 

2 

252539101322003044 
252543149122715041 

S No. Application Submission Code 

ABHICHANDRAN 
PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
YASHVI KUMARI 

NAINCY CHANDRA 

PRIYAL RANJAN 

KUMARI GARIMA 
SHAURYA KUMAR 

SAURABH KUMAR YADAV 
MADHAVI KUMARI 

252545197302980188 

RAUNAK RANJAN 

ARADHYA KUMARI 

MAHI KUMARI 
SARTHAK KUMAR 

252535944142256543 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Creamy Layer) 

Name 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

PROVISIONAL DA General Lottery Result 

ADITYA KUMAR 

SACHI SINGH 

SO 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

Service Category 
1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KATIHAR 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery 
Number 

1 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

PRINCIPAr 
Principal 

CHRI Kendiva Vichralava Kati. 

25.03.2025 

PRIBARAbal 
M SHRI Kendriya Vidvalaya, Katih 

NOTE: LAST DATE OF ADMISSION FOR THE ABOVE REGISTERED CANDIDATES IS 01:04:2025 

PARENTS ARE INSTRUCTED TO CONTACT SCHOOL BETWEEN 8:30 AM TO 1: PM ALONG WITH 

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS 
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